HEATHWOOD

Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100
Toronto, Ontario

M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400

Fax: (416) 490-1401

*% Open *k

PO# DE-TR-7-741-35132
Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-741-35132
Created: 08Aug25

Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized
Required Date: 08Aug25

Vendor

Ship To

Pave Plumbing & Heating Inc

Ph:
Fax:

Reference

Re: Lot 741 Phase 7

Model: 39-3611 D The Beechfield
Site: Country Lane

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - AMERICAN STANDARD
- SINK OPTIONS - UNDERMOUNT SINK - STUDIO
- WHITE - MODEL 0614 000 020 (21" INCH X 15"
INCH) - - CABINETRY-see sink specs: GRANITE-
see sink specs

$299.00

$299.00

2.00

0704

SHARED X 2 SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - MOEN
-RIZON - LAV - SINGLE HANDLE FAUCET
CHROME (MODEL: 6900)

$242.00

$484.00

1.00

0704

SEE SPEC - ENSUITE 2 - 1F ECO
PERFORMANCE HANDHELD SHOWER WITH
SLIDE BAR #S3879EP/A721 IN CHROME -

$426.00

$426.00

1.00

0704

SEE SPEC - GREENFEILD POSI-TEMP SHOWER
ONLY WITH 3 FUNCTION TRANSFER VALVE
/TRIM AND SLIDE BAR WITH HAND SHOWER
MODEL#
T2222EP/UT33321/3887EP/A725/62320/U361Cl
BG - BRUSHED GOLD -

$1,540.00

$1,540.00

1.00

0704

TO BE INSTALLED ON THE LEFT SIDE CLOSE
TO THE FAUCET SEE SKETCH # 4 SEE SPEC -
KITCHEN - SOAP DISPENSER MODEL S3947BG -
GRANITE-Cut to accomodate soap dispenser see
specs

$179.00

$179.00

2.00

0704

SEE SPEC - MASTER ENSUITE - 2 X SINGLE
HANDLE LAV FAUCET WITH LIFT ROD DRAIN
GREENFIELD Model: #6504 BG - BRUSHED
GOLD - GRANITE-Cut to accomodate Faucet see
Specs

$487.00

$974.00

1.00

0704

SEE SPEC - MASTER ENSUITE - 8.5" SQUARE
SHOWER HEAD #56345 BG- BRUSHED GOLD -

$415.00

$415.00

1.00

0704

SEE SPEC - MASTER ENSUITE - GREENFIELD
TWO HANDLE ROMAN TUB FAUCET # T6503 BG
BRUSHED GOLD -

$540.00

$540.00




2.00 0704 SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - AMERICAN STANDARD
- SINK - ABOVE COUNTER SINK - ASPIRATIONS
- WHITE ONLY MODEL 1642001 - CENTRE
FAUCET HOLE - - CABINETRY-see sink specs:

GRANITE-see sink specs

$179.00

$358.00

1.00 0704 SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - KITCHEN SINK
UPGRADE - BLANCO KITCHEN SINK PRECIS U
SUPER SINGLE (32 INCH X 19 INCH )
UNDERMOUNT 1 LARGE BOWL 9-1/2 INCH
DEEP - COLOUR: WHITE MODEL#401820

$896.00

$896.00

1.00 0704 SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - MOEN -ALIGN -
KITCHEN - SINGLE HANDLE PULLDOWN
KITCHEN FAUCET BG BRUSHED GOLD (MODEL:

7565 BG)

$567.00

$567.00

1.00 0704 SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - MOEN -RIZON - LAV - 8
INCH WIDESPREAD CHROME CHROME
(MODEL: 69000/T6920) - - GRANITE-see faucet

and sink specs

$370.00

$370.00

Total:

$7,048.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.
- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.

- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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