**HEATHWOOD** 

**Heathwood Homes (Whitby) Limited** 

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 \*\* Open \*\*

PO# DE-TR-7-741-35132 Vendor PO: DE-TR-7-741-35132

Created: 08Aug25 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 08Aug25

Vendor

Pave Plumbing & Heating Inc

**Ship To** 

Reference

Re: Lot 741 Phase 7

Model: 39-3611 D The Beechfield

Site: Country Lane

Ph: Fax:

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - AMERICAN STANDARD - SINK OPTIONS - UNDERMOUNT SINK - STUDIO - WHITE - MODEL 0614 000 020 ( 21 " INCH X 15 " INCH) CABINETRY-see sink specs: GRANITE- see sink specs	\$299.00	\$299.00
2.00	0704	SHARED X 2 SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - MOEN -RIZON - LAV - SINGLE HANDLE FAUCET CHROME (MODEL: 6900)	\$242.00	\$484.00
1.00	0704	SEE SPEC - ENSUITE 2 - 1F ECO PERFORMANCE HANDHELD SHOWER WITH SLIDE BAR #S3879EP/A721 IN CHROME -	\$426.00	\$426.00
1.00	0704	SEE SPEC - GREENFEILD POSI-TEMP SHOWER ONLY WITH 3 FUNCTION TRANSFER VALVE /TRIM AND SLIDE BAR WITH HAND SHOWER MODEL# T2222EP/UT33321/3887EP/A725/62320/U361CI BG - BRUSHED GOLD -	\$1,540.00	\$1,540.00
1.00	0704	TO BE INSTALLED ON THE LEFT SIDE CLOSE TO THE FAUCET SEE SKETCH # 4 SEE SPEC - KITCHEN - SOAP DISPENSER MODEL S3947BG - GRANITE-Cut to accomodate soap dispenser see specs	\$179.00	\$179.00
2.00	0704	SEE SPEC - MASTER ENSUITE - 2 X SINGLE HANDLE LAV FAUCET WITH LIFT ROD DRAIN GREENFIELD Model: #6504 BG - BRUSHED GOLD - GRANITE-Cut to accomodate Faucet see Specs	\$487.00	\$974.00
1.00	0704	SEE SPEC - MASTER ENSUITE - 8.5" SQUARE SHOWER HEAD #S6345 BG- BRUSHED GOLD -	\$415.00	\$415.00
1.00	0704	SEE SPEC - MASTER ENSUITE - GREENFIELD TWO HANDLE ROMAN TUB FAUCET # T6503 BG BRUSHED GOLD -	\$540.00	\$540.00

1.00	0704	SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - MOEN -RIZON - LAV - 8 INCH WIDESPREAD CHROME CHROME (MODEL: 69000/T6920) GRANITE-see faucet and sink specs	\$370.00	\$370.00
1.00	0704	SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - MOEN -ALIGN - KITCHEN - SINGLE HANDLE PULLDOWN KITCHEN FAUCET BG BRUSHED GOLD (MODEL: 7565 BG)	\$567.00	\$567.00
1.00	0704	SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - KITCHEN SINK UPGRADE - BLANCO KITCHEN SINK PRECIS U SUPER SINGLE (32 INCH X 19 INCH ) UNDERMOUNT 1 LARGE BOWL 9-1/2 INCH DEEP - COLOUR: WHITE MODEL#401820	\$896.00	\$896.00
2.00	0704	SEE SPEC - PLUMBING - AMERICAN STANDARD - SINK - ABOVE COUNTER SINK - ASPIRATIONS - WHITE ONLY MODEL 1642001 - CENTRE FAUCET HOLE CABINETRY-see sink specs: GRANITE-see sink specs	\$179.00	\$358.00

## Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
  All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
  All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.